Nationale Kampioenen Senior 2023

Vitesse duifkampioenschap
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Naam

J.L. Haselager
G. en H. Calis
Gebr. Homma
G. en H. Calis

Nico en Ivo v.d. Veen
Comb. W. van de Kooy

Peter van Gelder
Team vd Pasch
J&M Hameeteman
J.& S.K.Broos

A. Regtop

D. C. M. Tesniere
A. Kat & Zn.

Bram ten Klei

Lex Udo

W.K. Corton

Gebr. Snoep

P. d' Hondt

Comb. van Rooij
G.E. Doppenberg
Jan Kluitmans

H. la Grouw

L. Boekhout

Nico & Ivo vd Veen
Rob den Boer

Woonplaats
Westbeemster
Bussum
Steggerda
Bussum
Dalen
Voorhout
Rotterdam
Grubbenvorst
Ouddorp
Drogeham
Assen
Oostvoorne
Westzaan
Zuidoostbeemster
Heiloo
Heteren
Rotterdam
Hulst

Tull En T Waal
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Dalen
Hoogvliet

NaTionaLe kampioENSCHAPPEY

Ringnummer
1-1082701
1-1058420
2-8131952
1-1058365
0-1073917
2-8410416
0-1449909
2-8594416
1-1156447
2-8021836
1-1734413
0-1458162
1-1083857
1-1083139
2-8360857
2-8258349
1-1172200
0-2018757
1-1025352
1-1062546
0-2037623
2-8341125
2-8312253
1-1497924
1-1176059




Nationale Kampioenen Senior 2023

Vitesse aangewezen
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Naam

W.B. de Kruijf

J&M Hameeteman
J.L. Haselager

G.E. Doppenberg

P. d'Hondt

A. Kat & Zn.

Comb. W. van de Kooy
Geert-Jan Meuwese
G. en H. Calis

Team vd Pasch

Gebr. A & B Leideman
Peter van Gelder
Comb J.&R Ruttenberg
L. Boekhout

Lex Udo

Bram ten Klei

J. de Graaf
Falckenborg-Nijhof
Hoezen-Steinhage

M. Kollee

Rob den Boer

Jan Kluitmans

U&D Fritz

John van Dongen

D. C. M. Tesniere

Woonplaats
Woerden
Ouddorp
Westbeemster
Nijkerk

Hulst
Westzaan
Voorhout
Lewedorp
Bussum
Grubbenvorst
Collendoorn
Rotterdam
Baarn
Utrecht
Heiloo
Zuidoostbeemster
Heerde
Beltrum
Belfeld
Heerlen
Hoogvliet
Eindhoven
Twisteden
Roosendaal
Oostvoorne

NaTionaLE kampioENSCHAPPE




Nationale Kampioenen Senior 2023

Vitesse hokkampioenschap
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Naam

J&M Hameeteman
D.C.M. Tesniere
Bram ten Klei

Comb. Van de Akker-Heeren
Team vd Pasch

Rob den Boer

P. Groeneveld

A. van Loon

G.E. Doppenberg

G. en H. Calis

P. Jacobs

A. Hoekstra

Comb J.&R Ruttenberg
M. v. Dam & Dochter
Peter van Gelder

J.L. Haselager

Comb. Ottens

J. de Graaf

Lex Udo

H. la Grouw Sr.

W. Brugman

G. Timmer

P. d' Hondt
J.J.Hoogland

Sj. van der Boom

Woonplaats
Ouddorp
Oostvoorne

Zuidoostbeemster

St. Willebrord
Grubbenvorst
Hoogvliet
Honselersdijk
Halsteren
Nijkerk
Bussum
Sprundel
Dalen

Baarn
Deurne
Rotterdam
Westbeemster
Anderen
Heerde
Heiloo

Putten
Amsterdam
Purmerend
Hulst

Midlum
Harlingen

NaTionaLE kampioENSCHAPPE



